
Code

56.00

60.00

122.43

1,598.00

£1,836.43

Code

208.33

260.00

50.00

15.00

145.00

145.00

52.50

£875.83

Code

1,050.00

£1,050.00

Please Note: The above adjustments are for the year ending 31 March 2022. The adjustments should be taken into 

account when reviewing the income and expenditure for the 2022/2023 financial year

Bingham Town Council 
ADJUSTMENTS FOR THE YEAR ENDING 31/03/2022

Creditors - Increase Expenditure

Tower Plaque Fees Memorials/Fees

Data Entry Fees Website/IT

IT Support Fees Website/IT

Recruitment Fees Recruitment

Debtors - Increase Income

Memorial/Funeral Fees Memorials/Fees

Memorial/Funeral Fees Memorials/Fees

Transfer of Exclusive Right Memorials/Fees

Room Hire Fees Room Hire

Tenants Rent Tenants Rent

Tenants Rent Tenants Rent

Room Hire Fees Room Hire

Receipts in Advance - Decrease Income

Flood Store Grant Flood Store Grant


