Bingham Town Council ADJUSTMENTS FOR THE YEAR ENDING 31/03/2022

Creditors - Increase Expenditure	Code	
Tower Plaque Fees	Memorials/Fees	56.00
Data Entry Fees	Website/IT	60.00
IT Support Fees	Website/IT	122.43
Recruitment Fees	Recruitment	1,598.00
		£1,836.43
Debtors - Increase Income	<u>Code</u>	
Memorial/Funeral Fees	Memorials/Fees	208.33
Memorial/Funeral Fees	Memorials/Fees	260.00
Transfer of Exclusive Right	Memorials/Fees	50.00
Room Hire Fees	Room Hire	15.00
Tenants Rent	Tenants Rent	145.00
Tenants Rent	Tenants Rent	145.00
Room Hire Fees	Room Hire	52.50
		£875.83
Receipts in Advance - Decrease Income	Code	
Flood Store Grant	Flood Store Grant	1,050.00
		£1,050.00